
	

LIVE 

Professional 

Theatre

Our 2024 Season of laughter and music features 
a terrific line-up of professional live theatre and 
music to keep you entertained all year long. It has 
two Winter Wild Weekend concerts, a Spring and 

	
Harry has finally gotten the nerve to ask co-worker Millie 
out on a date. She enthusiastically accepts. But Harry's 
friend Patrick has moved in with him while his place is 
being fumigated. And Millie’s accident-prone cousin 
Chelsea is visiting to try and get over a recent break-up. 
So they all decide to double date. Could romance follow 
like in those movies? What could go wrong?

July 4 – 28  

ON STAGE
REPORTER

Fall concert, four hilarious Summer plays and a 
wonderful Christmas show for the whole family. 
Shows for every season! Enjoy them ALL!

Shows for Every Season!

1983 – 2024

Jun 6 – 30

	 The groom awakes to find a strange girl in bed 
beside him! What's more, he has no idea who she is! 
It’s hysterical chaos when the bride arrives, the girl 
is trapped in the bathroom, the best man pretends to 
be her boyfriend and the chambermaid pretends to 
be everyone’s girlfriend. Disaster for them! Fun for 
us!

Reminders!   Cell phones MUST be turned off before every show.  Evening shows start at 7:30.
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Perfect Perfect 
WeddingWedding

Bedtime StoriesBedtime Stories  by Norm Foster

	 The hilarious 
& engaging lives 
and stories of 15 
different characters 
are revealed in 6 
different bedrooms!  
It’s a madcap 
roller coaster ride 
when they all 
get remarkably 
connected in this 
clever comedy by 
Canada’s favourite & 
funniest playwright! 
Fasten your seat 

belts as you peak into the lives of these unforgettable 
characters.

Aug 1 – 25

     Friends Edythe, Audrey and Maxine are residents of 
the Marjorie Bliss Retirement Home. But the ladies soon 
discover it’s not all it’s cracked up to be! So they decide to 
plan an escape from the home together. Add handsome 
widower Reggie to the mix and it’s a touching and 
hilarious comedy about friendship and the meaning of 
home.

Leaving Leaving 
  Marjorie Bliss  Marjorie Bliss

SEP 5 – 29
Those Movies

by Robin Hawdon by John Spurway

by Norm Foster

SUMMER SHOW SERIES

World 
Premiere!



	

Apr 19 – 21  
(4 shows only)

Oh Canada! 
We Sing for 

Thee!

SPRINGSPRING
May 14-19

OPRYOPRY  
GOLDGOLD

We have SHOWS for every SEASON! 

OFF-SEASON SHOWS
P Off Season Shows are 

not part of the 
Summer Flex Pass Series.

P Don’t forget our 
2023 Christmas Show

 coming soon! 

Christmas 2024 
 NOV 28 - DEC 15

One of the classic Christmas stories of all time! An elderly man named Kris Kringle 
takes a job as a store Santa and the entire city is filled with the Christmas spirit. Even 
little Susan who had her doubts. He surprises everyone by claiming to be the real  
Santa Claus and is forced to prove it in court. A wonderful Yuletide experience for the 
whole family complete with a concert of everyone’s favourite holiday songs!

FLASHBACK 
MEMORIES OF THE

Summer
of Love

FALLFALL
October 17-27 
Memphis to

Motown
from Soulsville

to Hitsville
A Chris McHarge Production

Feb 2 – 4 
(4 shows only)

Reminders!   
Cell phones must be turned off before every show.  Evening shows start at 7:30.

Christmas 2023 
Dec 5 – 17

 (Public & School Shows)
HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS

A new sensational holiday family concert from Leisa Way and the Wayward Wind Band created just for our 
Playhouse audience! Following the success of their former Christmas hit shows Have Yourself a Swinging Little 
Country Christmas & Mistletoe Magic, this spectacular new concert will feature a host of traditional, new and fun 
Yuletide music to put you in the Christmas spirit! Plus some interactive audience participation fun & sing-a-longs 
with Leisa and the band! ‘Tis The Season for some great music at The Playhouse!

A Chris McHarge Production
Travel back to the 60’s-a time of Peace, Love & Good Vibrations with the music of 
The Beach Boys, The British Invasion, Gerry & The Pacemakers, Herman’s Hermits, 
The Monkees, Sonny & Cher, Peter, Paul & Mary, Bob Dylan, Gordon Lightfoot, Joni 
Mitchell, Janis Joplin, The Byrds, Simon & Garfunkel, The Mamas & Papas and more! 

WINTER 2024 — Wild Weekend Concerts

Blockbuster concert featuring music from such legendary artists as The 
Supremes, Diana Ross, Otis Redding, Sam & Dave, Isaac Hayes, The Staple 
Singers, Smokey Robinson & The Miracles, Gladys Knight & the Pips, 
Marvin Gaye, The Temptations, The Four Tops and more all performed live 
with fabulous singers backed by a dynamite live band. 

Enjoy your favourite hits from Johnny Cash, Shania Twain, Vince Gill, Loretta Lynn, 
Patsy Cline, Kenny Rogers, Dolly Parton, Charlie Daniels, Willie Nelson, Tammy Wynette, 
George Jones, Garth Brooks, Trisha Yearwood, Tim McGraw, Faith Hill, Hank Williams, 
Merle Haggard, Taylor Swift, Toby Keith, Roger Miller and more!

Live Concert! Hits of the 
Queens & Kings of Country Music

With Leisa Way  &  the Wayward Wind Band

With Leisa Way & The Wayward Wind Band
A cavalcade of hits by Canada’s biggest stars including Gordon Lightfoot, 
Paul Anka, Anne Murray, Michael Buble, Neil Young, The Nylons, k.d. lang, 
Ian & Sylvia, The Guess Who, Barenaked Ladies, Leonard Cohen, Stan Rogers, 
Stompin’ Tom, Joni Mitchell, Don Messer, Shania Twain &  Rita MacNeil!

Santa and Leisa Way
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BRONZE $50-$199 EACH
SILVER $200-$499 EACH
Includes 2 Bonus tickets
GOLD $500-$999 EACH
Includes 4 Bonus tickets

PLATINUM $1,000+ EACH
Includes 8 Bonus tickets

FLEX PASS
A Flex Pass is a pack of 4 discounted tickets for our Summer 
Series only which ends September 29. They cannot be used 
for off-season shows. You don’t have to choose your dates 
right away & you can use them as you wish (1 ticket per show 
or several for any show). Contact Box Office when you want 
to book.

4–Show Flex Pass: $136
Flex Pass holders Get 10% Off Winter Wild Weekend Shows.

NEW! — LET'S DO LUNCH!
A DELICIOUS LUNCH is now available at the Anglican Parish 
of South Dundas for an additional $25 on select Wednesday 
matinees. (Consult our Calendar for dates).  

CONTACTING
BOX OFFICE

(See: Box Office Hours)
By Phone: 613-543-3713 
Toll Free Long Distance:

1-877-550-3650 
By Fax: 613-543-4388
By email: box office@

uppercanadaplayhouse.com
In person or by mail : 

12320 Country Rd 2, Box 852, 
Morrisburg, ON  K0C 1X0

TICKET 
INFO 

All tickets must be paid for at time of 
ordering. Tickets can be mailed for a $2 
charge. There Are No Refunds. Tickets 
may be exchanged with a $2 per order 
charge. Exchanges must be made prior 
to the ticket date.

DONATIONS
Donations are always appreciated, 
and can be made any time. You will  
receive a tax receipt & your donation 
will go directly towards producing our 
season shows.

                                                                      BUS  TOURS & GROUPS 
We’re the destination of choice for Groups 
& Bus Tours. And for good reason! We offer 
professional live theatre & concerts at an 
affordable price in a charming, accessible 
& climate-controlled venue with licensed 
canteen & lots of free parking. We’re 
located in the Village of Morrisburg, along 
the St. Lawrence River, at 401 exit 750, 

a short drive from Ottawa, Brockville, 
Cornwall and convenient day-trip from 
Montreal, Kingston & Northern N.Y. State.

Booking & Info: 
boxoffice@uppercanadaplayhouse.com

1-877-550-3650

And Now…
A Message From Our Sponsor!

Get promoted in front of our large audience and in our extensive 
marketing. PLUS get theatre tickets for your personal and advertising 
needs. Ask for our Sponsorship Benefits Brochure and choose the option 
that works for you. 

Help Make the Theatre Experience Enjoyable for ALL
1. Live theatre is just that–Live! Cell phones compromise 
the attention and enjoyment of actors, crew and audience 

members. Please be fair to everyone and turn them OFF.  
2.  We also ask that you avoid the use of scents when attending our shows. 
3.  Babes in Arms cannot be admitted during performances.

SUMMER THEATRE SCHOOL 
A creative, stimulating, fun, educational and interactive experience for youth 
ages 6 and up. Our 2-week session offers valuable theatre techniques that 
will build communication skills and self-confidence and offer children the 
opportunity to work as part of a team as they prepare for a public Showcase 
on the Playhouse stage. Contact Box Office for info.

Good News! You can now take DRINKS into the theatre.
But No FOOD please.

SEAT SALE
Permanently dedicate one of our theatre seats with a personal inscription on 
an arm plaque for a unique connection to The Playhouse. $150

COMPANY ACCOMMODATION
Each season The Playhouse has many actors and technicians joining our team 
to produce our shows. If you have an apartment, house or room to rent short 
or longer term, we’d like to hear from you.

OUR VOLUNTEERS
Thanks to our dedicated team of volunteers who generously offer their time 
providing a pleasant and safe experience for our audience. We couldn’t do it 
without them!

ONSTAGE REPORTER
Congratulations to our desk-top publisher, Lily Worrall, who creates the 
layout for our "On Stage Reporter". On October 28, this year, Lily was inducted 
into the Cornwall Arts Hall of Fame for her website which is filled with over 
500 historical postcards. Take a look!  www.cornwallpostcards.ca

CHOOSE 
YOUR SEATS NOW! 

SEAT SELECTION
Use the Seating Plan (below) 

to select your preferred row and seat number(s). 
Our staff will make every effort to accommodate your seat choice.

 If your choice is not available we will select the closest available seats. 
	 PLEASE, indicate if you need wheelchair seating etc, 

so that we can serve you better. 

BOX OFFICE HOURS
IN SEASON

Monday to Wednesday 
10 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

Thursday to Saturday
10 a.m. – 6:30 p.m.  

Sunday
11 a.m. –1 p.m.

ALL OTHER TIMES
Monday to Friday
10 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

2024 TICKET PRICES
SINGLE TICKET PRICES

INCLUDES HST
Regular: $40
Student: $27

Group (10 or more): $36
Preview: $32

2024 Christmas Show Only  
Children 18 & under: $18 

School Price: $12 

NOTE: 2023 Christmas Show 
remains at 2023 prices.

 
All tickets can be purchased ONLINE at 

BOOK YOUR TICKETS at 
www.uppercanadaplayhouse.com

A $2 fee will apply. 
Flex Passes, Accessible seating & Group 
Bookings are not available for online 

purchase.
Note: 2024 Season tickets  available 

by phone, fax, email, mail or in person 
starting Nov 13 & Online by Nov 15.

Like Us on Facebook
facebook.com/uppercanadaplayhouse

Follow us on Instagram @ucplayhouse

* ORDER TICKETS       * ORDER TICKETS        * ORDER TICKETS

MEMBERSHIP
SUPPORT THE PLAYHOUSE

AT A LEVEL OF YOUR CHOICE. 
Tax Receipt Issued. 

Members also get a DISCOUNT on up to 
two Flex Passes and FREE ticket exchanges.

SPONSORSHIP   

IMPORTANT  PLAYHOUSE  INFO
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2024 SUMMER SEASON CALENDAR

Wed  Dec   6  2pm
Thu   Dec   7  2pm & 7:30pm
Fri     Dec   8  7:30pm
Sat    Dec   9  2pm & 7:30pm
Sun   Dec 10  2pm
Wed  Dec 13  2pm 
Thu   Dec 14  2pm & 7:30pm
Fri     Dec 15  7:30pm
Sat    Dec 16  2pm & 7:30pm
Sun   Dec 17  2pm C

SCHOOL SHOWS
Tue    Dec   5  11am
Tue    Dec 12 11am

Wild Weekend 
Concerts

Flex Pass Holders 
Get 10% OFF 

Wild Weekend Concerts

Summer
of Love
Feb 2 – 4 
(4 shows only)

 Fri   Feb 2   2pm
 Sat  Feb 3  2pm & 7:30pm
 Sun Feb 4  2pm 

O Canada!
We Sing For Thee!

Apr 19 –21
(4 shows only)

Fri   Apr 19  2pm
Sat  Apr 20  2pm & 7:30pm
Sun Apr 21  2pm

What they say…
'The entire experience, scenic drive to 
the theatre, comfort of the charming 

space and quality of the shows is highly 
recommended!' –Seaway News

'Loved every minute! Great show! Great 
venue! Great prices!' –D. Dowie

'Best entertainment value & laughs for 
your money!'– J. McCarney

'My all-time favourite place for our 
Date Nights!' –N. Lacasse

Memphis 
to

Motown
Oct 17  – 27

Thu Oct 17  2pm & 7:30pm
Fri   Oct 18   7:30 pm
Sat  Oct 19  2pm & 7:30pm
Sun Oct 20  2pm
Tue Oct 22  2pm
Wed Oct 23 2pm
Thu  Oct 24 2pm & 7:30pm
Fri    Oct 25 7:30pm
Sat   Oct 26 2pm & 7:30pm
Sun  Oct 27 2pm  

Tue  May 14  2pm
Wed May 15  2pm L
Thu  May 16   2pm & 7:30pm
Fri    May  17   7:30pm
Sat   May  18   2pm & 7:30pm
Sun  May  19   2pm

WINTER 2024 CHRISTMAS  2024CHRISTMAS  2023 SPRING 2024

Home for the 
Holidays 

DEC 5 – 17

OPRYOPRY  
GOLDGOLD
May 14 – 19

REMINDERS!
Cell phones must be 

turned off before 
every show.  

Evening shows start 
at 7:30pm

Miracle on 
34th Street

NOV 28 – DEC 15

Thu   Nov 28 7:30 P
Fri    Nov 29  7:30pm O
Sat   Nov 30  2pm & 7:30pm
Sun   Dec   1  2pm
Wed  Dec   4  2pm L
Thu   Dec   5  2pm & 7:30pm
Fri    Dec   6  7:30pm
Sat    Dec   7  2pm & 7:30pm
Sun   Dec   8  2pm
Wed  Dec  11  2pm
Thu   Dec  12  2pm & 7:30pm
Fri     Dec  13  7:30pm
Sat    Dec  14  2pm & 7:30pm
Sun   Dec  15  2pm C
 

SCHOOL SHOWS
Tue Dec   3  11am
Tue Dec 10  11am

Perfect Perfect 
WeddingWedding

JUNE 6 – 30 

LeavingLeaving
  Marjorie Bliss  Marjorie Bliss

AUG 1 – 25

BedtimeBedtime  
StoriesStories
JULY 4 – 28

Those 
Movies 

   SEP 5 – 29
Thu Sept   5  7.30pm P
Fri   Sept   6  7.30pm O
Sat  Sept    7  2pm & 7.30pm
Sun  Sept   8   2pm
Tue  Sept 10   2pm
Wed Sept 11   2pm L
Thu  Sept 12   2pm & 7.30pm
Fri    Sept 13   7.30pm 
Sat   Sept 14   2pm & 7.30pm
Sun  Sept 15   2pm
Tue  Sept 17   2pm
Wed Sept 18   2pm
Thu  Sept 19   2pm & 7.30pm
Fri   Sept 20    7.30pm 
Sat   Sept 21   2pm & 7:30pm
Sun  Sept 22   2pm 
Tue  Sept 24   2pm 
Wed Sept 25   2pm
Thu  Sept 26   2pm & 7:30pm
Fri    Sept 27   7:30 pm
Sat   Sept 28   2pm & 7:30pm
Sun  Sept 29   2pm C

Thu  Aug   1  7.30pm P
Fri    Aug   2  7.30pm  O
Sat   Aug   3   2pm & 7.30pm
Sun  Aug   4   2pm
Tue  Aug   6   2pm
Wed Aug   7   2pm L
Thu  Aug   8   2pm & 7.30pm
Fri    Aug   9   7.30pm
Sat   Aug  10  2pm & 7.30pm
Sun  Aug  11  2pm
Tue  Aug  13  2pm
Wed Aug  14  2pm
Thu  Aug  15  2pm & 7.30pm
Fri    Aug  16  7.30pm
Sat   Aug  17  2pm & 7.30pm
Sun  Aug  18 2pm 
Tue  Aug  20 2pm
Wed  Aug  21 2pm
Thu  Aug  22 2pm & 7:30pm
Fri    Aug  23 7:30pm
Sat   Aug  24 2pm & 7:30pm
Sun  Aug  25 2pm C 

Thu  Jul  4   7.30pm P
Fri   Jul   5   7.30pm O
Sat  Jul   6   2pm & 7.30pm 
Sun  Jul   7   2pm
Tue  Jul   9   2pm
Wed Jul 10   2pm L
Thu  Jul  11  2pm & 7.30pm
Fri    Jul  12  7.30pm 
Sat   Jul  13  2pm & 7.30pm
Sun  Jul  14  2pm
Tue  Jul  16  2pm
Wed Jul  17  2pm
Thu Jul  18   2pm & 7.30pm
Fri   Jul  19   7.30pm
Sat  Jul   20   2pm & 7.30pm
Sun Jul   21   2pm
Tue Jul   23   2pm
Wed Jul  24   2pm
Thu  Jul  25   2pm & 7:30
Fri   Jul  26    7:30pm
Sat  Jul  27    2pm & 7:30pm
Sun Jul  28    2pm C

Thu Jun   6   7.30pm P
Fri Jun     7   7.30pm O
Sat Jun    8   2pm & 7.30pm 
Sun Jun   9   2pm
Tue Jun 11   2pm
Wed Jun 12  2pm L
Thu Jun 13   2pm & 7.30pm
Fri Jun   14   7.30pm   
Sat Jun  15   2pm & 7.30pm
Sun Jun 16   2pm
Tue Jun 18   2pm
Wed Jun19   2pm
Thu Jun 20   2pm & 7.30pm
Fri   Jun  21  7.30pm
Sat  Jun  22  2pm & 7.30pm
Sun Jun  23  2pm 
Tue Jun  25  2pm
Wed Jun 26  2pm
Thu Jun  27  2pm & 7:30pm
Fri Jun   28   7:30pm
Sat Jun  29   2pm & 7:30pm
Sun Jun  30  2pm C

LEGEND:   P =Preview,   O =Opening,   L =Lunch,   C =Closing 

FALL 2024
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